TAKFLY COMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
Add: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
4/8/16Channels 100GHz Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
Description
Takfly's DWDM LGX module is a wavelength division
multiplexing technology based on TFF (Thin Film Filter),
with multiple wavelength options; It multiplexes optical

4. LGX
Above specification are for device without connector
Order Information
Configuration Channel No. Channel Pigtail Type Fiber length Dimension（mm） Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16
Channel
N=N Channel
……
C20= 1561.42
nm
C21= 1560.61
nm
……
0=250um
1=900um
2=2.0mm
3=3.0mm
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=others
1= L100 x W80 xH10
2=L140xW100xH15
3=19 1U Rack
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=others